
Graham Fletcher’s Dance Activate Term Dates - 2018/2019 

  Term Starts Half Term Term Ends Bank Holiday 

Autumn Term 2018  Monday 3rd September 
2018 

No class Saturday 13th October – Start back 
Saturday 27th October  

After classes Saturday 15th 
December 2018 

 

Spring Term 2019  Tuesday 7th January 2019  Saturday 16th February - Sunday 24th 
February inclusive 

After classes Friday 12th April 2019   

Summer Term 2019  Monday 29th April 2019  Saturday 24th May - Sunday 2nd June 
inclusive 

After classes Saturday 12th July 2019  No Classes Monday 6th May 2019 

 


